Product Datasheet
Benefits
 - Non-invasive pressure measurement - Available for tube diameters ranging from ¼” to 1” ID - Compatible with a wide range of fluid properties - Automatic temperature compensation - New fixing mechanism integrated in the single-use
pressure pipe
Product Information
The in-line pressure sensors of the BioPAT ® Pressure family
provide the right fit for all scales of your bioprocess. The
new design allows a high degree of flexibility suitable for

BPD0101 Digital indicator for BioPAT ® Pressure
Transmitter
Ordering Information
Single-Use Pipes
For your convenience, the BioPAT ® Pressure single-use
pipes are also available in fully configurable, pre-assembled,
sterile and ready-to-use assemblies. For more information,
please consult the “Single-Use Filtration and Sensor
Solutions” Brochure, the Data Sheet “Filter & Sensor Trans-
fer Sets” or contact our sales office.
Order Number Size Connection
BPD0010 ¼“ (6.35 mm) Hose barb
BPD0011 ⅜“ (9.53 mm) Hose barb
BPD0012 ½“ (12.7 mm) Hose barb
BPD0013 ¾“ (19.05 mm) Hose barb
BPD0014 ¾“ (19.05 mm) Tri-clamp
BPD0015 1“ (25.4 mm) Hose barb
BPD0016 1” (25.4 mm) Tri-clamp
Note: The BioPAT ® Pressure single-use pipes can only be order in multiples of 10 units.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright Sartorius Stedim Biotech GmbH.
DIR: 2475299-000-02